M18BLHX-0X BRUSH SDS-+ 26 MM HAMMER
XXX

4933478891 - M18BLHX-0X - 4000483735
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Quantity

Description
ADAPTER
RETAINING RING
SLEEVE
STOP WASHER
RING
SPRING
WASHER
HOUSING
SWITCH BUTTON
BALL
SPINDLE SLEEVE
SNAP DIE
PISTON
WASHER
CYLINDRICAL BOLT
O-RING
GEAR BOX ASSY
BALL BEARING
WASHER
FELT
SCREW
BEARING END PLATE
SCREW
HOUSING
SHAFT
ARMATURE
DEPTH GAUGE
AUXILIARY HANDLE
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
PRESSURE SPRING
RUBBER SLEEVE
LEVER
NEEDLE BEARING
INTERLOCK PLATE
STOP WASHER
HOLDING RING
WASHER
SPRING
WOBBLE PLATE
BALL BEARING
CONNECTOR
MOTOR HOUSING
HANDLE COMPL.
RATING PLATE
COVER
GEAR KIT
Sleeve
RUBBER STOP
O-RING
SLEEVE

Part number
201876001
672634004
522186001
692726001
522187001
692737001
632420001
4931480443
4931436767
681486001
4931436530
4931436531
4931436532
632400001
4931436807
4931436533
4931436534
4931480435
4931436535
4931436536
661504001
4931436537
4931436538
4931445827
4931436540
4931480437
4931384434
304389001
4931480438
4931408243
562680001
4931436545
4931436549
4931436550
692724001
4931436552
633525001
4931436553
4931436554
681236001
5131000000
4931436543
4931480439
4931480445
4931436547
4931436551
4931466390
562578001
4931454454
4931436527

EAN
4002395850594
4002395854219
4002395850631
4002395854172
4002395856879
4002395854189
4002395854134
4058546424589
4002395179800
4002395851928
4002395250592
4002395251209
4002395251216
4002395856268
4002395180400
4002395251223
4002395251230
4058546424503
4002395251247
4002395251254
4002395851379
4002395251261
4002395251278
4002395288021
4002395251292
4058546424527
4002395719402
4002395850624
4058546424534
4002395814466
4002395849055
4002395251940
4002395251988
4002395251995
4002395851997
4002395255511
4002395854141
4002395255528
4002395255535
4002395856381

4002395251926
4058546424541
4058546424602
4002395251964
4002395255504
4058546276072
4002395856992
4058546008826
4002395250561



Position
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Quantité

Désignation
Adapter 1/2x20 Fixtec-1pc
Keyless Chuck 1.5-13 1/2x20-1pc
INSERT
BOLT SET
O-RING
GEAR GREASE
HD Box 3 - 1pc

Référence
4932399154
4932376531
4931480441
4931436556
4931436557
4931443288
4932453386

EAN
4002395357635
4002395346332
4058546424565
4002395255559
4002395255566
4002395255627
4002395143634
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